
ROUND 06 STORO MX1_MX2 - Gara 1 Gr A

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 148 RIZZARDI M. - Kawasaki 19:14.077
Tempo Gara

1 1:35.355 14:41:26.693

2 1:26.270 14:42:52.963

3 1:26.456 14:44:19.419

4 1:25.773 14:45:45.192

5 1:26.063 14:47:11.255

6 1:26.895 14:48:38.150

7 1:27.725 14:50:05.875

8 1:30.526 14:51:36.401

9 1:27.572 14:53:03.973

10 1:28.162 14:54:32.135

11 1:29.196 14:56:01.331

12 1:30.539 14:57:31.870

13 1:33.545 14:59:05.415

 Po. 2 - # 333 BORZ N. - Yamaha + 19.111
Dif. Primo

1 1:38.236 14:41:29.574

2 1:30.097 14:42:59.671

3 1:28.821 14:44:28.492

4 1:28.774 14:45:57.266

5 1:28.237 14:47:25.503

6 1:27.798 14:48:53.301

7 1:29.203 14:50:22.504

8 1:30.394 14:51:52.898

9 1:28.498 14:53:21.396

10 1:30.738 14:54:52.134

11 1:29.934 14:56:22.068

12 1:31.594 14:57:53.662

13 1:30.864 14:59:24.526

 Po. 3 - # 911 BORZ L. - Yamaha + 19.955
Dif. Primo

1 1:36.562 14:41:27.900

2 1:26.519 14:42:54.419

3 1:25.345 14:44:19.764

4 1:26.098 14:45:45.862

5 1:26.564 14:47:12.426

6 1:26.082 14:48:38.508

7 1:27.236 14:50:05.744

8 1:31.526 14:51:37.270

9 1:27.375 14:53:04.645

10 1:30.982 14:54:35.627

11 1:32.774 14:56:08.401

12 1:36.757 14:57:45.158

13 1:40.212 14:59:25.370

 Po. 4 - # 841 GHEZZI M. - Suzuki + 23.525
Dif. Primo

1 1:28.297 14:41:23.859

2 1:29.629 14:42:53.488

3 1:29.979 14:44:23.467

4 1:29.626 14:45:53.093

5 1:29.159 14:47:22.252

6 1:29.906 14:48:52.158

7 1:29.631 14:50:21.789

8 1:29.310 14:51:51.099

9 1:30.775 14:53:21.874

10 1:31.952 14:54:53.826

11 1:31.606 14:56:25.432

12 1:31.417 14:57:56.849

13 1:32.091 14:59:28.940

 Po. 5 - # 27 BUSCA C. - Husqvarna + 46.104
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.871 14:41:32.209

2 1:31.090 14:43:03.299

3 1:31.009 14:44:34.308

4 1:32.810 14:46:07.118

5 1:30.358 14:47:37.476

6 1:30.097 14:49:07.573

7 1:29.754 14:50:37.327

8 1:30.270 14:52:07.597

9 1:30.406 14:53:38.003

10 1:38.222 14:55:16.225

11 1:30.753 14:56:46.978

12 1:31.987 14:58:18.965

13 1:32.554 14:59:51.519

 Po. 6 - # 188 GUATTA S. - Suzuki + 56.833
Dif. Primo

1 1:38.441 14:41:29.779

2 1:32.385 14:43:02.164

3 1:33.191 14:44:35.355

4 1:32.508 14:46:07.863

5 1:30.268 14:47:38.131

6 1:29.589 14:49:07.720

7 1:30.633 14:50:38.353

8 1:30.959 14:52:09.312

9 1:31.129 14:53:40.441

10 1:32.447 14:55:12.888

11 1:41.236 14:56:54.124

12 1:33.600 14:58:27.724

13 1:34.524 15:00:02.248

 Po. 7 - # 418 CASSINELLI A. - Honda + 1:05.907
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.158 14:41:36.351

2 1:30.974 14:43:07.325

3 1:30.161 14:44:37.486

4 1:31.277 14:46:08.763

5 1:32.064 14:47:40.827

6 1:31.630 14:49:12.457

7 1:30.930 14:50:43.387

8 1:33.967 14:52:17.354

9 1:33.133 14:53:50.487

10 1:33.336 14:55:23.823

11 1:33.394 14:56:57.217

12 1:34.589 14:58:31.806

13 1:39.516 15:00:11.322

Fastest lap: 1:25.345 
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ROUND 06 STORO MX1_MX2 - Gara 1 Gr A

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 8 - # 444 BERTOLDI T. - Yamaha + 1:15.909
Dif. Primo

1 1:37.042 14:41:32.630

2 1:33.255 14:43:05.885

3 1:33.065 14:44:38.950

4 1:31.629 14:46:10.579

5 1:32.794 14:47:43.373

6 1:33.444 14:49:16.817

7 1:32.470 14:50:49.287

8 1:34.561 14:52:23.848

9 1:34.419 14:53:58.267

10 1:34.373 14:55:32.640

11 1:34.603 14:57:07.243

12 1:38.068 14:58:45.311

13 1:36.013 15:00:21.324

 Po. 9 - # 454 CARRARA S. - Yamaha + 1:16.737
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.063 14:41:33.401

2 1:33.900 14:43:07.301

3 1:32.627 14:44:39.928

4 1:31.739 14:46:11.667

5 1:32.861 14:47:44.528

6 1:33.599 14:49:18.127

7 1:31.892 14:50:50.019

8 1:34.207 14:52:24.226

9 1:34.777 14:53:59.003

10 1:34.419 14:55:33.422

11 1:37.420 14:57:10.842

12 1:34.742 14:58:45.584

13 1:36.568 15:00:22.152

 Po. 10 - # 132 GHIDINELLI M. - Yamaha + 1:24.489
Dif. Primo

1 1:36.148 14:41:27.486

2 1:32.999 14:43:00.485

3 1:32.918 14:44:33.403

4 1:34.598 14:46:08.001

5 1:35.371 14:47:43.372

6 1:37.206 14:49:20.578

7 1:35.066 14:50:55.644

8 1:34.558 14:52:30.202

9 1:35.778 14:54:05.980

10 1:35.693 14:55:41.673

11 1:34.581 14:57:16.254

12 1:36.465 14:58:52.719

13 1:37.185 15:00:29.904

 Po. 11 - # 702 ANDREOLLI A. - Kawasaki + 1:29.538
Dif. Primo

1 1:33.200 14:41:28.687

2 1:33.246 14:43:01.933

3 1:45.433 14:44:47.366

4 1:34.575 14:46:21.941

5 1:33.581 14:47:55.522

6 1:34.894 14:49:30.416

7 1:31.542 14:51:01.958

8 1:35.243 14:52:37.201

9 1:34.496 14:54:11.697

10 1:34.621 14:55:46.318

11 1:35.757 14:57:22.075

12 1:36.418 14:58:58.493

13 1:36.460 15:00:34.953

 Po. 12 - # 173 FALSER G. - Honda + 1:30.078
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.730 14:41:38.068

2 1:34.209 14:43:12.277

3 1:34.480 14:44:46.757

4 1:33.839 14:46:20.596

5 1:34.487 14:47:55.083

6 1:34.556 14:49:29.639

7 1:34.075 14:51:03.714

8 1:35.002 14:52:38.716

9 1:35.233 14:54:13.949

10 1:35.443 14:55:49.392

11 1:35.429 14:57:24.821

12 1:36.061 14:59:00.882

13 1:34.611 15:00:35.493

 Po. 13 - # 495 CURTI L. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.300 14:41:34.638

2 1:34.088 14:43:08.726

3 1:33.785 14:44:42.511

4 1:33.178 14:46:15.689

5 1:34.423 14:47:50.112

6 1:35.038 14:49:25.150

7 1:35.193 14:51:00.343

8 1:35.717 14:52:36.060

9 1:37.229 14:54:13.289

10 1:37.706 14:55:50.995

11 1:37.281 14:57:28.276

12 1:38.304 14:59:06.580

 Po. 14 - # 163 PAOLI A. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.284 14:41:38.622

2 1:34.402 14:43:13.024

3 1:37.244 14:44:50.268

4 1:32.590 14:46:22.858

5 1:33.257 14:47:56.115

6 1:34.354 14:49:30.469

7 1:34.419 14:51:04.888

8 1:35.123 14:52:40.011

9 1:35.533 14:54:15.544

10 1:37.171 14:55:52.715

11 1:35.977 14:57:28.692

12 1:39.587 14:59:08.279

 Po. 15 - # 969 TAVERNINI J. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.942 14:41:42.280

2 1:36.249 14:43:18.529

3 1:33.625 14:44:52.154

4 1:32.191 14:46:24.345

5 1:32.887 14:47:57.232

6 1:34.939 14:49:32.171

7 1:36.363 14:51:08.534

8 1:35.005 14:52:43.539

9 1:34.495 14:54:18.034

10 1:35.064 14:55:53.098

11 1:37.961 14:57:31.059

12 1:37.685 14:59:08.744

Fastest lap: 1:25.345 
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ROUND 06 STORO MX1_MX2 - Gara 1 Gr A

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 16 - # 285 SCOZZAFAVA O. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.405 14:41:43.743

2 1:37.178 14:43:20.921

3 1:34.724 14:44:55.645

4 1:34.599 14:46:30.244

5 1:34.256 14:48:04.500

6 1:33.172 14:49:37.672

7 1:33.145 14:51:10.817

8 1:33.962 14:52:44.779

9 1:37.914 14:54:22.693

10 1:35.278 14:55:57.971

11 1:40.195 14:57:38.166

12 1:41.162 14:59:19.328

 Po. 17 - # 641 ARNOLDO T. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.289 14:41:50.749

2 1:36.673 14:43:27.422

3 1:36.368 14:45:03.790

4 1:37.317 14:46:41.107

5 1:35.308 14:48:16.415

6 1:35.028 14:49:51.443

7 1:31.811 14:51:23.254

8 1:34.141 14:52:57.395

9 1:43.014 14:54:40.409

10 1:37.641 14:56:18.050

11 1:40.558 14:57:58.608

12 1:38.564 14:59:37.172

 Po. 18 - # 164 STUFFER T. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.813 14:41:41.266

2 1:37.287 14:43:18.553

3 1:37.961 14:44:56.514

4 1:36.569 14:46:33.083

5 1:36.844 14:48:09.927

6 1:37.733 14:49:47.660

7 1:37.698 14:51:25.358

8 1:41.857 14:53:07.215

9 1:37.923 14:54:45.138

10 1:38.391 14:56:23.529

11 1:37.769 14:58:01.298

12 1:38.774 14:59:40.072

 Po. 19 - # 62 MARINI A. - Honda + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.588 14:41:45.926

2 1:37.336 14:43:23.262

3 1:37.859 14:45:01.121

4 1:36.788 14:46:37.909

5 1:36.021 14:48:13.930

6 1:36.519 14:49:50.449

7 1:36.237 14:51:26.686

8 1:37.696 14:53:04.382

9 1:39.663 14:54:44.045

10 1:38.944 14:56:22.989

11 1:38.183 14:58:01.172

12 1:40.352 14:59:41.524

 Po. 20 - # 167 GAMPER F. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.065 14:41:46.746

2 1:38.273 14:43:25.019

3 1:37.355 14:45:02.374

4 1:37.312 14:46:39.686

5 1:37.613 14:48:17.299

6 1:37.887 14:49:55.186

7 1:40.542 14:51:35.728

8 1:40.955 14:53:16.683

9 1:41.185 14:54:57.868

10 1:41.684 14:56:39.552

11 1:40.903 14:58:20.455

12 1:39.447 14:59:59.902

 Po. 21 - # 255 AGOSTI D. - Honda + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.775 14:41:50.113

2 1:36.955 14:43:27.068

3 1:37.987 14:45:05.055

4 1:38.913 14:46:43.968

5 1:38.490 14:48:22.458

6 1:37.017 14:49:59.475

7 1:39.540 14:51:39.015

8 1:39.305 14:53:18.320

9 1:41.576 14:54:59.896

10 1:39.756 14:56:39.652

11 1:41.342 14:58:20.994

12 1:40.280 15:00:01.274

 Po. 22 - # 29 ROSSI M. - Honda + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.389 14:41:44.852

2 1:39.240 14:43:24.092

3 1:39.269 14:45:03.361

4 1:39.976 14:46:43.337

5 1:40.854 14:48:24.191

6 1:36.549 14:50:00.740

7 1:40.087 14:51:40.827

8 1:40.788 14:53:21.615

9 1:40.166 14:55:01.781

10 1:39.488 14:56:41.269

11 1:41.676 14:58:22.945

12 1:40.685 15:00:03.630

 Po. 23 - # 190 PICHLER M. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.805 14:41:43.143

2 1:39.390 14:43:22.533

3 1:38.675 14:45:01.208

4 1:37.488 14:46:38.696

5 1:37.587 14:48:16.283

6 1:36.881 14:49:53.164

7 1:38.442 14:51:31.606

8 1:40.261 14:53:11.867

9 1:40.813 14:54:52.680

10 1:41.032 14:56:33.712

11 1:40.258 14:58:13.970

12 1:51.048 15:00:05.018

Fastest lap: 1:25.345 
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ROUND 06 STORO MX1_MX2 - Gara 1 Gr A

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 24 - # 317 AGOSTI D. - Honda + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.784 14:41:47.122

2 1:38.896 14:43:26.018

3 1:38.508 14:45:04.526

4 1:39.909 14:46:44.435

5 1:40.258 14:48:24.693

6 1:39.764 14:50:04.457

7 1:39.500 14:51:43.957

8 1:40.102 14:53:24.059

9 1:42.569 14:55:06.628

10 1:43.386 14:56:50.014

11 1:43.315 14:58:33.329

12 1:42.422 15:00:15.751

 Po. 25 - # 513 SANDRI M. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.364 14:41:41.865

2 1:39.187 14:43:21.052

3 1:40.655 14:45:01.707

4 1:40.616 14:46:42.323

5 1:41.027 14:48:23.350

6 1:42.264 14:50:05.614

7 1:44.214 14:51:49.828

8 1:41.103 14:53:30.931

9 1:41.318 14:55:12.249

10 1:43.129 14:56:55.378

11 1:41.940 14:58:37.318

12 1:42.287 15:00:19.605

 Po. 26 - # 100 VANIN A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.730 14:41:39.195

2 1:40.370 14:43:19.565

3 1:39.823 14:44:59.388

4 1:40.927 14:46:40.315

5 1:41.371 14:48:21.686

6 1:43.720 14:50:05.406

7 1:42.755 14:51:48.161

8 1:42.445 14:53:30.606

9 1:43.143 14:55:13.749

10 1:42.679 14:56:56.428

11 1:42.013 14:58:38.441

12 1:41.548 15:00:19.989

 Po. 27 - # 962 ANDRIOLLO M. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.369 14:41:50.039

2 1:41.569 14:43:31.608

3 1:39.168 14:45:10.776

4 1:39.756 14:46:50.532

5 1:39.636 14:48:30.168

6 1:41.409 14:50:11.577

7 1:41.160 14:51:52.737

8 1:41.362 14:53:34.099

9 1:42.725 14:55:16.824

10 1:42.033 14:56:58.857

11 1:40.640 14:58:39.497

12 1:40.885 15:00:20.382

 Po. 28 - # 294 PAROLARI C. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.403 14:41:48.741

2 1:37.890 14:43:26.631

3 1:39.590 14:45:06.221

4 1:39.655 14:46:45.876

5 1:40.439 14:48:26.315

6 1:43.754 14:50:10.069

7 1:42.982 14:51:53.051

8 1:40.274 14:53:33.325

9 1:44.728 14:55:18.053

10 1:43.985 14:57:02.038

11 1:46.298 14:58:48.336

12 1:52.347 15:00:40.683

 Po. 29 - # 733 PEDROLLI M. - Kawasaki + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.858 14:41:52.438

2 1:44.493 14:43:36.931

3 1:41.037 14:45:17.968

4 1:43.392 14:47:01.360

5 1:46.734 14:48:48.094

6 1:46.285 14:50:34.379

7 1:46.718 14:52:21.097

8 1:49.087 14:54:10.184

9 1:51.846 14:56:02.030

10 1:50.052 14:57:52.082

11 1:50.987 14:59:43.069

 Po. 30 - # 26 CASSINELLI L. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.814 14:41:49.377

2 1:41.921 14:43:31.298

3 1:44.184 14:45:15.482

4 1:45.804 14:47:01.286

5 1:44.902 14:48:46.188

6 1:48.166 14:50:34.354

7 1:51.745 14:52:26.099

8 1:46.725 14:54:12.824

9 1:54.214 14:56:07.038

10 1:48.614 14:57:55.652

11 1:53.012 14:59:48.664

 Po. 31 - # 434 DALVAI A. - Yamaha + 5 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.528 14:41:51.566

2 1:44.281 14:43:35.847

3 1:43.038 14:45:18.885

4 1:44.591 14:47:03.476

5 1:47.794 14:48:51.270

6 1:45.680 14:50:36.950

7 1:48.491 14:52:25.441

8 2:24.879 14:54:50.320

Fastest lap: 1:25.345 
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